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SINDON’S BAR

Bit of history...

Sindon was a British-bred, Irish-trained Thoroughbred
racehorse owned by Mrs Anne Bullitt-Biddle.

Anne enjoyed much success and fame in Ireland as a
horse owner, breeder and trainer. She made history when
becoming the first woman in Ireland to be granted a
racehorse trainer's licence. She was the champion owner
in Ireland in 1958 when her colt Sindon won the premier
Irish classic race, the Irish Derby. He also finished second
in two other classic races, the Irish 2000 Guineas and the
Irish St Leger.

After his retirement from racing, Sindon stood as a
breeding stallion in Europe, the United States and Japan.
Mrs Biddle established Palmerstown Stud near Naas in
1965, now known as Palmerstown House Estate.



Wine

L 4

Longbeach Sauvignon Blanc €6.30
South Africa

A full-bodied wine with distinct varietal flavours
of green apple, granadilla and melon. Good
structure with lovely balancing acidity.

Renideo Pinot Grigio €6.30
I1=1)%

Aromas of melon and pear dominate the
nose. There is a good weight of fruit with a
fresh twist of crunchy apple ana a steely floral

finish on the palate.

L’or Du Sud Chardonnay €£6.30
France

It has a wonderfully aromatic nose of peaches
and apricots. Intense flavours of white flesh
fruit and flowers with a hint of sweetness on
the clean, fresh finish.

Arcano Pinot Grigio Rosato €£6.30
Italy

Savour elegant notes of crunchy redcurrant and
roseship friut with a lovely strawberry sherbet acidity.

Longbeach Cabernet Sauvighon €6.30
South Africa

Smooth, full-bodied style wine with rich mulberry,

plum and cassis aromas supported by soft tannis.

Candidato Tempranillo €6.30
Spain

Deep cherry in colour with flavours of dried fruit

and hint of vanilla and tobacco, unoaked

L’or Du Sud Merlot £7.40
France

It has enticing aromas of plurms and vanilla. Bramble
and damson fruit and smooth tannins on the finish.

Altosur Malbec €7.40
Argentina

Aromas of intense ripe fruit: cherries, blackberries
and fresh plums, combined with spicy and floral
hints. In the mouth the sweet and round tannins
increase its fruit sensation and balance.

Bujanda Crianza Rioja €7.60
Spain

It is elegant and complex with aromas of

blackberry, bilberry and spice tones of clove and
cinnamon from its wood ageing in American oak.

L g

€29.95

€29.95

€29.95

€29.95

€29.95

€29.95

€35.95

€35.95

€36.95



Beers
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Guinness

Heineken

Moretti

Orchard Thieves
Coors Light
Smithwicks
Carlsberg

Estrella Galicia 0.0
Haineken O.O

Guinness 0.0

Heineken

Heineken O.O

Coors Light

Corona

Peroni

Erdinger (n/a)

Bulmers 330ml

Bulmers Zero 330ml (n/a)

Bulmers Pint Bottle

€5.60
€5.90
€6.50
€5.80
€5.80
€5.30
€5.90
€5.60
€5.60
€5.60

€550
€5.00
€5.40
€5.60
€5.80
€6.50
€5.60
€5.00

€6.30
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Minerals
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Coke

Diet Coke

Coke Zero

Zup

Diet Zup

Club Orange

Club Lemon

Cidona

Red Bull

Lucozade Original
Schweppes Indian Tonic
Schweppes Slimline Tonic
Schweppes Ginger Ale
Schweppes Soda Water
Fever Tree Tonic

Fever Tree Refreshingly Light Tonic
Fever Tree Elderflower Tonic

Fever Tree Mediterranean Tonic

Orange
Apple
Pineapple
Tomato

Cranberry

Ballygowan Still 330ml

Ballygowan Sparkling 330ml

€3.00
€3.00
€3.00
€3.00
€3.00
€3.00
€3.00
€3.00
€5.00
€3.00
€250
€250
€250
€250
€3.00
€3.00
€3.00

€3.00

€3.00

€3.00
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Spirits
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Jameson

Jameson 18yr

Paddy

Powers Gold Label

Green Spot

Yellow Spot

Redbreast 12yo

Redbreast 15yo

Midleton Vintage Very Rare 2021

Bushmills 10yr
Bushmiills 21yr

Roe & Co
Tullamore Dew

Writer’s Tears Copper Pot

Famous Grouse
Glenmorangie 10yr

Glenfiddich 12yr

Jack Daniels

Marker’s Mark

Hennessy VS
Hennessy Fine de Cognac
Hennessy XO

Remy Martin VSOP

L 2

€5.50
€26.90
€5.30
€5.70
€950
€12.50
€11.50
€17.50
€35.00

€7.00
€25.00

€8.00
€580

€750

€5.40
€8.00

€11.00

€5.40

€7.00

€6.00
€850
€26.00

€8.00



Absolut Original
Absolut Vanilla
Absolut Raspberri
Belvedere

Dingle Irish Vodka
Smirnoff Red

Grey Goose

Bombay Sapphire
Brockmans
Dingle Irish Gin
Gordon’s
Gordon’s Pink
Gunpowder
Hendricks

Monkey 47

Bacardi
Captain Morgan Spiced
Havana Club 7

Tequila Jose Cuervo

€550

€5.60

€5.60

€950

€6.00

€5.40

€8.80

€580

€7.00

€6.80

€5.40

€5.60

€7.80

€750

€8.50

€5.40

€5.40

€6.50

€5.60



Liqueurs & Others

Aperol

Baileys

Cointreau

Disaronno Amaretto
Frangelico

Grand Marnier
Jagermeister

Kahlua

Malibu

Peach Schnaps
Pimm’s

Sambuca Ramazzotti
Sandeman Port
Southern Comfort
Tia Maria

West Coast Cooler

West Coast Cooler Rose

Irish Coffee

Jarmeson

Baileys Coffee

Baileys

French Coffee
Hennessy VS Cognac

Calypso Coffee

Tia Maria

Italian Coffee
Amaretto Disaronno

o

€6.00

€5.50

€6.00

€6.50

€5.50

€6.00

€6.00

€5.50

€5.50

€5.50

€6.00

€5.70

€5.50

€5.50

€5.50

€6.00

€6.00

€850

24



Tea & Coffee

Americano

Espresso

Cappuccino

Latte

Hot Chocolate

Tea

Earl Grey

Organic Camomile Infusion
Peppermint Tea

Green Tee

Organic Rooibos Cacao Chai
(caffeine free)

Iced Latte

(ice, coffee, milk vanilla syrup)

Iced Mocha

(ice, coffee, chocolate sauce, whipped cream)

Iced Carmel Macchiato
(ice, coffee, caramel sauce, vanilla syrup, whipped cream)

Coffee Milk Shake
(2 scoops of ice cream, coffee, milk)
Choose your ice cream:

Vanilla

Salted Carmel

Chocolate

Hazelnut

€3.20
€3.00
€350
€350
€350
€3.00
€3.00
€3.00
€3.00
€3.00

€3.00

€4.00

€4.20

€4.20

€6.50
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Cocktails
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Espresso Martini
Absolut Vanilla, Kahlua, Espresso

Mango Passion Fruit Margarita
Tequila, Cointreau, Mango, Passion Fruit, Lime, Salt

Tom Colins
Hendricks Gin, Lemon, Soda Water

Whiskey or Amaretto Sour
Tullamore Dew or Disaronno, Citrus, Whites, Bitters

Manhattan
Markers Mark, Martini Rosso, Dry Martini, Bitters

Aperol Spritz

Aperol, Prosecco, Soda Water

Sindon’s Temptation
Baileys, Kahlua, Hazelnut Liqueur, Cream

*

€11.00

€12.00

€12.00

€12.00

€12.00

€12.00

€12.00
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