

SINDON'S BAR & RESTAURANT

PALMERSTOWN HOUSE ESTATE NAAS CO KILDARE W91 FK10 (045) 906 901 EVENTS@PALMERSTOWNHOUSE.IE



SINDON'S BAR

Bit of history...

Sindon was a British-bred, Irish-trained Thoroughbred racehorse owned by Mrs Anne Bullitt-Biddle.

Anne enjoyed much success and fame in Ireland as a horse owner, breeder and trainer. She made history when becoming the first woman in Ireland to be granted a racehorse trainer's licence. She was the champion owner in Ireland in 1958 when her colt Sindon won the premier Irish classic race, the Irish Derby. He also finished second in two other classic races, the Irish 2000 Guineas and the Irish St Leger.

After his retirement from racing, Sindon stood as a breeding stallion in Europe, the United States and Japan. Mrs Biddle established Palmerstown Stud near Naas in 1965, now known as Palmerstown House Estate.

Wine

•		•
White	Glass	Bottle
Longbeach Sauvignon Blanc South Africa A full-bodied wine with distinct varietal flavours of green apple, granadilla and melon. Good structure with lovely balancing acidity.	€6.30	€29.95
Renideo Pinot Grigio Italy	€6.30	€29.95
Aromas of melon and pear dominate the nose. There is a good weight of fruit with a fresh twist of crunchy apple ana a steely floral finish on the palate.		
L'or Du Sud Chardonnay France	€6.30	€29.95
It has a wonderfully aromatic nose of peaches and apricots. Intense flavours of white flesh fruit and flowers with a hint of sweetness on the clean, fresh finish.		
Arcano Pinot Grigio Rosato	€6.30	€29.95
Italy Savour elegant notes of crunchy redcurrant an roseship friut with a lovely strawberry sherbet		
Longbeach Cabernet Sauvignon South Africa	€6.30	€29.95
Smooth, full-bodied style wine with rich mulberr plum and cassis aromas supported by soft tan		
Candidato Tempranillo Spain	€6.30	€29.95
Deep cherry in colour with flavours of dried frui and hint of vanilla and tobacco, unoaked	t	
L'or Du Sud Merlot France	€7.40	€35.95
It has enticing aromas of plums and vanilla. Brai and damson fruit and smooth tannins on the fir		
Altosur Malbec Argentina	€7.40	€35.95
Aromas of intense ripe fruit: cherries, blackberr and fresh plums, combined with spicy and flora hints. In the mouth the sweet and round tanning increase its fruit sensation and balance.	l	
Bujanda Crianza Rioja Spain	€7.60	€36.95
It is elegant and complex with aromas of blackberry, bilberry and spice tones of clove an		
ciphamon from its wood agoing in American os		

cinnamon from its wood ageing in American oak

Beers

Drought

Guinness	€5.60
Heineken	€5.90
Moretti	€6.50
Orchard Thieves	€5.80
Coors Light	€5.80
Smithwicks	€5.30
Carlsberg	€5.90
Estrella Galicia O.O	€5.60
Haineken O.O	€5.60
Guinness O.O	€5.60

Bottles

Heineken	€5.50
Heineken O.O	€5.00
Coors Light	€5.40
Corona	€5.60
Peroni	€5.80
Erdinger (n/a)	€6.50
Bulmers 330ml	€5.60
Bulmers Zero 330ml (n/a)	€5.00
Bulmers Pint Bottle	€6.30

Minerals

Soft Drinks

Coke	€3.00
Diet Coke	€3.00
Coke Zero	€3.00
7up	€3.00
Diet 7up	€3.00
Club Orange	€3.00
Club Lemon	€3.00
Cidona	€3.00
Red Bull	€5.00
Lucozade Original	€3.00
Schweppes Indian Tonic	€2.50
Schweppes Slimline Tonic	€2.50
Schweppes Ginger Ale	€2.50
Schweppes Soda Water	€2.50
Fever Tree Tonic	€3.00
Fever Tree Refreshingly Light Tonic	€3.00
Fever Tree Elderflower Tonic	€3.00
Fever Tree Mediterranean Tonic	€3.00
Juices	€3.00

Orange Apple Pineapple Tomato Cranberry

Water

Ballygowan Still 330ml Ballygowan Sparkling 330ml €3.00

Spirits

Irish Whiskey

Jameson	€5.50
Jameson 18yr	€26.90
Paddy	€5.30
Powers Gold Label	€5.70
Green Spot	€9.50
Yellow Spot	€12.50
Redbreast 12yo	€11.50
Redbreast 15yo	€17.50
Midleton Vintage Very Rare 2021	€35.00
Bushmills 10yr	€7.00
Bushmills 21yr	€25.00
Roe & Co	€8.00
Tullamore Dew	€5.80
Writer's Tears Copper Pot	€7.50
Scotch Whiskey	
Famous Grouse	€5.40
Glenmorangie 10yr	€8.00
Glenfiddich 12yr	€11.00
American Whiskey	
Jack Daniels	€5.40
Marker's Mark	€7.00
Cognac	
Hennessy VS	€6.00
Hennessy Fine de Cognac	€8.50
Hennessy XO	€26.00
Remy Martin VSOP	€8.00

Vodka

Absolut Original	€5.50
Absolut Vanilla	€5.60
Absolut Raspberri	€5.60
Belvedere	€9.50
Dingle Irish Vodka	€6.00
Smirnoff Red	€5.40
Grey Goose	€8.80

Gin

Bombay Sapphire	€5.80
Brockmans	€7.00
Dingle Irish Gin	€6.80
Gordon's	€5.40
Gordon's Pink	€5.60
Gunpowder	€7.80
Hendricks	€7.50
Monkey 47	€8.50

Rum & Tequila

Bacardi	€5.40
Captain Morgan Spiced	€5.40
Havana Club 7	€6.50
Tequila Jose Cuervo	€5.60

Liqueurs & Others

• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	
Aperol	€6.00
Baileys	€5.50
Cointreau	€6.00
Disaronno Amaretto	€6.50
Frangelico	€5.50
Grand Marnier	€6.00
Jägermeister	€6.00
Kahlua	€5.50
Malibu	€5.50
Peach Schnaps	€5.50
Pimm's	€6.00
Sambuca Ramazzotti	€5.70
Sandeman Port	€5.50
Southern Comfort	€5.50
Tia Maria	€5.50
West Coast Cooler	€6.00
West Coast Cooler Rose	€6.00

Liqueur Coffee

Irish Coffee Jameson

Baileys Coffee Baileys

French Coffee Hennessy V.S Cognac

Calypso Coffee Tia Maria

Italian Coffee Amaretto Disaronno €8.50

Tea & Coffee

Americano	€3.20
Espresso	€3.00
Cappuccino	€3.50
Latte	€3.50
Hot Chocolate	€3.50
Tea	€3.00
Earl Grey	€3.00
Organic Camomile Infusion	€3.00
Peppermint Tea	€3.00
Green Tee	€3.00
Organic Rooibos Cacao Chai (caffeine free)	€3.00
lced Latte (ice, coffee, milk ,vanilla syrup)	€4.00
Iced Mocha (ice, coffee, chocolate sauce, whipped cream)	€4.20
Iced Carmel Macchiato (ice, coffee, caramel sauce, vanilla syrup, whipped cream)	€4.20
Coffee Milk Shake (2 scoops of ice cream, coffee, milk) Choose your ice cream: Vanilla	€6.50

Salted Carmel

Hazelnut

Cocktails

Espresso Martini Absolut Vanilla, Kahlua, Espresso	€11.00
Mango Passion Fruit Margarita Tequila, Cointreau, Mango, Passion Fruit, Lime, Salt	€12.00
Tom Colins Hendricks Gin, Lemon, Soda Water	€12.00
Whiskey or Amaretto Sour Tullamore Dew or Disaronno, Citrus, Whites, Bitters	€12.00
Manhattan Markers Mark, Martini Rosso, Dry Martini, Bitters	€12.00
Aperol Spritz Aperol, Prosecco, Soda Water	€12.00
Sindon's Temptation	€12.00

Baileys, Kahlua, Hazelnut Liqueur, Cream





COMER GROUP Hotels